Exam & Key Stage Results (2025)

A Levels

Key Performance Indicators 2025
Number of A Level Pupils

Average Point Score per Entry

Average Point Score as a Grade
Average Point Score for best 3 A Levels
Average Point Score for best 3 A Levels as a Grade
Number of Academic Pupils

Average Point Score per Entry

Average Point Score as a Grade
Number of Applied General Pupils
Average Point Score per Entry

Average Point Score as a Grade
Number of Tech Level Pupils

Average Point Score per Entry

Average Point Score as a Grade

A Level Value Added Score

Academic Value Added Score

Applied Value Added Score

Tech Level Value Added Score
Retention

16-18 Subjects

Subject Headlines 2025

BTEC Health and Social Care Cert (D*-P)
BTEC Health and Social Care Ext Dip (D*-P)
BTEC Digital Technology Ext Dip (D*-P)
BTEC Engineering Cert (D*-P)

BTEC Engineering Dip (D*-P)

BTEC Engineering Ext Dip (D*-P)

GCSE Resit English Average Progress Made
GCSE Resit Maths Average Progress Made

GCSE's

Key Performance Indicators 2025

Number of pupils in Year 11

% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English Language

% 9-4 (A* -C standard pass) in English Literature

% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in Maths

% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English and Maths

% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English Language
(A*

% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English Literature

0

NA
NA
NA
NA

1

10

E

8
Pass+
17.2
10
Merit
254
NA
-1.08
-1.14
0.01
Awaiting Publication

66

29%
22%
39%
27%
14%
15%



% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in Maths

% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English and Maths
% 9-7 (A*-A) in English Language

% 9-7 (A*-A) in English Literature

% 9-7 (A*-A) in Maths

GCSE's

Subject Headlines 2025

Cambridge National IT (%9-4 equivalent)
Child Development (%9-4 equivalent)
Combined Science (%9-4)

Computer Science (%9-4)

Creative iMedia (%9-4 equivalent)
Engineering Design BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)

Engineering Manufacturing BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)

Engineering Systems BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)
English Language (%9-4)

English Literature (%9-4)

Health and Social Care (%9-4 equivalent)
Mathematics (%9-4)

21%
1%
0%
0%
3%

33%
33%
38%
33%
31%
68%
46%
48%
29%
22%
67%
39%



