

# Exam & Key Stage Results (2025)

## A Levels

### Key Performance Indicators 2025

Number of A Level Pupils	0
Average Point Score per Entry	NA
Average Point Score as a Grade	NA
Average Point Score for best 3 A Levels	NA
Average Point Score for best 3 A Levels as a Grade	NA
Number of Academic Pupils	1
Average Point Score per Entry	10
Average Point Score as a Grade	E
Number of Applied General Pupils	8
Average Point Score per Entry	Pass+
Average Point Score as a Grade	17.2
Number of Tech Level Pupils	10
Average Point Score per Entry	Merit
Average Point Score as a Grade	25.4
A Level Value Added Score	NA
Academic Value Added Score	-1.08
Applied Value Added Score	-1.14
Tech Level Value Added Score	0.01
Retention	Awaiting Publication

## 16-18 Subjects

### Subject Headlines 2025

BTEC Health and Social Care Cert (D*-P)	0%
BTEC Health and Social Care Ext Dip (D*-P)	100%
BTEC Digital Technology Ext Dip (D*-P)	100%
BTEC Engineering Cert (D*-P)	100%
BTEC Engineering Dip (D*-P)	100%
BTEC Engineering Ext Dip (D*-P)	100%
GCSE Resit English Average Progress Made	0
GCSE Resit Maths Average Progress Made	-0.5

## GCSE's

### Key Performance Indicators 2025

Number of pupils in Year 11	66
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English Language	29%
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English Literature	22%
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in Maths	39%
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English and Maths	27%
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English Language	14%
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English Literature	15%

% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in Maths	21%
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English and Maths	11%
% 9-7 (A*-A) in English Language	0%
% 9-7 (A*-A) in English Literature	0%
% 9-7 (A*-A) in Maths	3%

## GCSE's

### Subject Headlines 2025

Cambridge National IT (%9-4 equivalent)	33%
Child Development (%9-4 equivalent)	33%
Combined Science (%9-4)	38%
Computer Science (%9-4)	33%
Creative iMedia (%9-4 equivalent)	31%
Engineering Design BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)	68%
Engineering Manufacturing BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)	46%
Engineering Systems BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)	48%
English Language (%9-4)	29%
English Literature (%9-4)	22%
Health and Social Care (%9-4 equivalent)	67%
Mathematics (%9-4)	39%